STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND

AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS

February 28, 2009 and 2008

Investments (at fair value)
International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due from (to) other Funds

Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets

Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Development Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Development Fund

Total invested assets

$

2009

5,887,503

80,564,765

8,160

86,460,428

499,655
542

500,197

2,199,986

40,489,687

3,072

42,692,745

129,653,370

2008

5,039,065

95,918,930

6,531

100,964,526

511,771
803

512,574

2,755,816

46,462,661

4,331

49,222,808

150,699,908



STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended February 28, 2009

CURRENT YEAR
MONTH TO DATE
Investment Income
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $ 8,160 $ 34,735
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 156,014 3,809,991
Total investment income 164,174 3,844,726
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 542 198
Earned by Development Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 3,072 688
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 88,426 2,412,684
Total investment income 91,498 2,413,372
Total investment earnings (loss) 256,214 6,258,296
Total invested assets, beginning of period 135,102,231 137,432,587
Net contributions (withdrawals) (5,705,075) (14,037,513)
Net due to other Funds - -
Total invested assets, end of period $ 129,653,370 $ 129,653,370




STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION
ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT
Asset Allocation Policy
with Actual Investment Holdings as of 2/28/2009

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/08

Current Current
Asset Allocation Market Values Allocation Variance
Policy Range
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 5.00% 1% - 9% 5,887,503.26 6.81% -1.81%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 95.00% 87% - 103% 80,564,765.30 93.19% 1.81%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AYO04) 100.00% 86,452,268.56 100.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEMENT
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 100.00% 499,655.35 100.00% 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 7.00% 0% - 14% 2,199,985.66 5.15% 1.85%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 93.00% 85% - 101% 40,489,687.00 94.85% -1.85%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m) 100.00% 42,689,672.66 100.00%
Income Receivable 11,773.88

Due to other Funds

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS 129,653,370.45



