STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS February 28, 2009 and 2008

		<u>2009</u>		<u>2008</u>
Investments (at fair value)				
International Airports Revenue Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	5,887,503	\$	5,039,065
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		80,564,765		95,918,930
intermediate-term fixed income foor		80,304,703		93,916,930
Income Receivable Due from (to) other Funds		8,160		6,531
Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets	_	86,460,428	-	100,964,526
Repair & Replacement Reserve Account				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		499,655		511,771
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		542		803
Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account	_	500,197	<u>-</u>	512,574
Development Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		2,199,986		2,755,816
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments				
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		40,489,687		46,462,661
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		3,072		4,331
Due to other runus				
Total Development Fund	_	42,692,745	-	49,222,808
Total invested assets	\$_	129,653,370	\$ _	150,699,908

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended February 28, 2009

Investment Income	CURRENT MONTH		YEAR TO DATE
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund			
Cash and cash equivalents			
Short-term Fixed Income Pool \$	8,160	\$	34,735
Marketable debt securities			
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	156,014		3,809,991
Total investment income	164,174	_	3,844,726
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account			
Cash and cash equivalents			
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	542	_	198
Earned by Development Fund			
Cash and cash equivalents			
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	3,072		688
Marketable debt securities			
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	88,426	_	2,412,684
Total investment income	91,498	_	2,413,372
Total investment earnings (loss)	256,214		6,258,296
Total invested assets, beginning of period	135,102,231		137,432,587
Net contributions (withdrawals) Net due to other Funds	(5,705,075)	_	(14,037,513)
Total invested assets, end of period \$	129,653,370	\$ _	129,653,370

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

Asset Allocation Policy

with Actual Investment Holdings as of 2/28/2009

	Asset Allocation		Asset Allocation Market Values		Current Variance
	Policy	Range			
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	5.00%	1% - 9%	5,887,503.26	6.81%	-1.81%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	95.00%	87% - 103%	80,564,765.30	93.19%	1.81%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AY04)	100.00%		86,452,268.56	100.00%	
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	100.00%		499,655.35	100.00%	0.00%
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND					
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND Cash and cash equivalents					
	7.00%	0% - 14%	2,199,985.66	5.15%	1.85%
Cash and cash equivalents	7.00%	0% - 14%	2,199,985.66	5.15%	1.85%
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	7.00% 93.00%	0% - 14% 85% - 101%	2,199,985.66 40,489,687.00	5.15% 94.85%	1.85%
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool Marketable debt securities			, ,		
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool Marketable debt securities			, ,		